under our savings plans.

   61

SECURITY OWNERSHIP OF MANAGEMENT

   The following table shows the amount of common stock beneficially owned
(unless otherwise indicated) by our executive officers, our directors, and by
all of our current executive officers and directors as a group before and after
this offering. Except as otherwise indicated, all information listed below is as
of March 12, 2001 and assumes no exercise of the underwriters' over-allotment
options.

   SHARES OWNED   SHARES OWNED
   PRIOR TO THE OFFERING   AFTER THE OFFERING
   --------------------------------   -------------------------------
   NAME OF BENEFICIAL OWNER   NUMBER(1)(2)   PERCENTAGE(3)   NUMBER(1)(2)   PERCENTAGE(3)
- -------------------------------------------   --------------   ---------------   --------------   --------------

Directors and Executive Officers
Frank C. Lanza(4) .....   2,425,571   7.1%   2,425,571   6.3%
Robert V. LaPenta .....   2,453,223   7.2%   2,453,223   6.4%
Michael T. Strianese .....   26,230   --   26,230   --
Christopher C. Cambria .....   8,638   --   8,638   --
Charles J. Schafer .....   17,718   --   17,718   --
David J. Brand(5) .....   49,479   --   49,479   --
Thomas A. Corcoran(6) .....   1,619   --   1,619   --
Alberto M. Finali(5) .....   40,125   --   40,125   --
Robert B. Millard(5)(7) .....   65,009   --   65,009   --
John E. Montague(6) .....   1,619   --   1,619   --
John M. Shalikashvili(6) .....   1,731   --   1,731   --
Arthur L. Simon(6) .....   3,500   --   3,500   --
Alan M. Washkowitz(5)(8) .....   129,965   --   129,965   --
Directors and Executive Officers as a Group
 (20 persons)(9) .....   5,260,754   15.5%   5,260,754   13.7%

- ----------
(1)   The shares of our common stock beneficially owned include the number of
   shares (i) issuable under employee stock options and exercisable within
   60 days of March 12, 2001 and (ii) allocated to the accounts of executive
   officers under our savings plans. Of the number of shares shown above,
   (i) the following represent shares that may be acquired upon exercise of
   employee stock options for the accounts of: Mr. Lanza, 800,000 shares;
   Mr. LaPenta, 700,000 shares; Mr. Strianese, 26,000 shares, Mr. Cambria,
   8,400 shares and Mr. Schafer, 17,500 shares; and (ii) the following

[…]

acquisitions been completed on January 1, 2000 or the results of operations of
the Company that may be obtained in the future.

   F-30

   L-3 COMMUNICATIONS HOLDINGS, INC.
   UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
   YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2000

   TDTS(1)   TCAS(2)
   ------------------ --------------------
   ONE MONTH ENDED   THREE MONTHS ENDED   PRO FORMA
   L-3   JANUARY 31, 2000   MARCH 31, 2000   ADJUSTMENTS   PRO FORMA
   ------------- ------------------ -------------------- ----------------- --------------
   (in millions except for per share data)

STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS DATA:
- -----------------------------
Sales .....  $ 1,910.1   $ 17.8   $  23.1   $   --   $  1,951.0
Costs and expenses .....   1,687.4   21.6   12.4   1.5 (3)   1,722.9
   ---------   ------   -------   -----------   ----------
  Operating income (loss) .....   222.7   ( 3.8)   10.7   (1.5)   228.1
Interest and investment income
 (expense) .....   4.4   --   --   --   4.4
Interest expense .....   93.0   --   0.1   5.3 (4)   98.4
   ---------   ------   -------   -----------   ----------
  Income (loss) before income taxes .....   134.1   ( 3.8)   10.6   (6.8)   134.1
Provision (benefit) for income taxes .....   51.4   --   4.2   (4.2) (5)   51.4
   ---------   ------   -------   -----------   ----------
  Net income (loss) .....  $   82.7   $  (3.8)   $   6.4   $   (2.6)   $   82.7